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Price
8.101 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.16% (-0.10)

US9314271084
WBA

Duesseldorf

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

7,032 EUR

S&P 500

8.101 EUR (1,500)
8.133 EUR (1,500)
8.138 EUR

8.161 EUR

8.101 EUR

8.196 EUR

53.68 EUR

0

0.00

4

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9314271084-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9314271084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9314271084&ID_NOTATION=5705645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9314271084&ID_NOTATION=5705645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e7ae249115b21d469d9caa30ba86bd6e7a508c7016ede23325675c3c095ee6a&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=71b1ccc9f8e78fba8&time=1726760149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ea31b34b346b9c334670aac5ee8ba1521c8faac2441ac79f867832c4f012e3d&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f3b9d5cf3b00e482&time=1726760149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f2da6c8a0a69a6967656d76d141dd82fd9dbaa6555972008c80b0424b6c6c47&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=623fe4dacdc251013&time=1726760149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0822871cc297e816800ae897d5c0cddfc1c6e3149f738a53467e6919a542517d&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=33b4d58f5879a1898&time=1726760149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46de6d2e27f693a9404f4e2fa0a962345189b0d2760f3d5ca071f922bb4a7503&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=397ba92559edc9025&time=1726760149&tool=RSC

WALGREENS BOOTS AL

Details

2024/09/18 16:30:24

Price

8.101 EUR

Difference © -1.16%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN US9314271084
Symbol WBA
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,032 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.101 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 8.133 EUR (1,500)
Open 8.138 EUR
High 8.161 EUR
Low 8.101 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.196 EUR
VWAP 53.68 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -57.04% -60.70% -80.60%
Perf (abs.) -10.88 -12.66 -34.04
Beta - - -
Volatility 56.10 48.14 36.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WALGREENS BOOTS AL

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:09
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  15:30
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 16:32
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/  14:36
09/18

Nasdaq 2024/ 17:20

Price

8.156 EUR

8.129 EUR

8.10 EUR

8.17 EUR

9.03 USD

8.080 EUR (0)
8.838 EUR (32)

11.959 EUR (31)

16.817 EUR (39)

24.505 EUR (2024/01/02)
7.763 EUR (2024/09/05)
24.505 EUR (2024/01/02)
7.763 EUR (2024/09/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 12
0.00 4
0.08 34
0.01 4
24.75 15,841
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5705645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272915626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291268
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

08:06

17:41

08:01

15:06

12:14

19:19

17:44

16:30

08:08

8.137 EUR

9.15 USD

8.14 EUR

8.181 EUR

8.195 EUR

8.307 EUR

8.292 EUR

8.101 EUR

8.137 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19226

WALGREENS BOOTS AL

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
__,_:,.1[_.\ Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc. engages in the provision of healthcare and retail pharmacy
:;'t"!::: Walgreens Boots Alliance serviceg It operates Fhrough the following segments: Unitfed States Retail Pharrpacy,
s International, and United States Healthcare. The US Retail Pharmacy segment includes the
MLl operation of retail drugstores, health and wellness services, specialty and home delivery

pharmacy services, and equity method investment. The International segment offers

pharmacy-led health and beauty retail businesses outside the US and the pharmaceutical
Contact Details wholesaling and distribution business in Germany. The US Healthcare segment delivers
improved health outcomes and lower costs for payors and providers through owned and
WALGREENS BOOTS ALLIANCE INC. partnered assets. The company was founded by Charles R. Walgreen and John Boot in
-- 1909 and is headquartered in Deerfield, IL.

108 Wilmot Road - 60015 Deerfield
Telefon: +1-847-315-3700

Fax: + Members of Management Board
Sillbe Stefano Chairman of Board of
Pessina Directors
PDF Downloads Inderpal Member of Board of
Bhandari Direct
Company report: WALGREENS BOOTS & andar rectors
AL William Shrank  Member of Board of
Directors
Bryan Hanson  Member of Board of
Directors
Ginger Graham Member of Board of
Directors
Janice Babiak  Member of Board of
Directors
John Lederer Member of Board of
Directors
Nancy Member of Board of
Schlichting Directors
Robert Huffines Member of Board of
Directors
Thomas Polen  Member of Board of
Directors
Valerie Jarrett  Member of Board of
Directors
Ginger L. Chairman of Managing
Graham Board
Beth Leonard Member of Executive
Committee
Charles V. Member of Executive
Greener Committee
Danielle Gray Member of Executive
Committee
Holly May Member of Executive
Committee
John Driscoll Member of Executive
Committee
M.D. Kevin Ban Member of Executive
Committee
Manmohan Member of Executive
Mahajan Committee

Ornella Barra Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9314271084-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9314271084
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Rick Gates

Tracey Brown

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

5/5



	WALGREENS BOOTS AL
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for WALGREENS BOOTS AL

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



